
2011 Pickleball

Div Medal

F50-54 Gold Kathy Duncan

& Sandy Bryant

F50-54 Silver Mary Lynn Larson

& Denise Allen

F50-54 Bronze Debbie Ena

& Shellie Mattinson

F55-59 Gold Susan Buerkens

& Carol Weber

F55-59 Silver Bobbie Cooper

& Marilyn Eves

F55-59 Bronze Grace Johnson

& Laurie Eller

F55-59 4th  Pat Heid

& Rita Hermie 

F60-64 Gold Sue Liley

& Pam Gossett

F60-64 Silver Linda Hoggatt

& Marlene Northup

F60-64 Bronze Bonnie Hankins

& Marianne Shenefelt

F65-69 Gold Janet Boster

& Dianne Davis

F65-69 Silver Anne Pratt

& Diane Kresevich

F70-74 Gold Patt Kinner

& Sharon Sacco

F75-79 Gold Beverly Foremaster

& Arlene Hart

F75-79 Silver Luigia “Gigi” Sartor

& Terry Urrutia

Div Medal

M55-59 Gold Brad Johnsen

M55-59 Silver Rod Dueck

M55-59 Bronze Dave Baker

M55-59 Gary McGinnis

M60-64 Gold Rusty Liley

Women’s Doubles

Men’s Singles



                

M65-69 Gold Tim Gleason

M65-69 Silver Steve Zalai

M65-69 Bronze David Wargacki

M70-74 Gold Bill Smith

M70-74 Silver Peter Boehme

M70-74 Bronze Ron Allevato

M70-74 Paul Hoggatt 

M70-74 Jim Duranceau

M75-79 Gold Ken Russell

M75-79 Silver Richard Northup

M75-79 Bronze Paul Alcantra

M75-79 Fred Eggen 

M75-79 John Sproehnle

M75-79 Dwain Olsen   

M75-79 Gene Fradella 

Div Medal

M50-54 Gold Sanjoy Bhattacharya

& Mike Searle

M50-54 Silver Marty Sheeran

& Steven Hafen

M50-54 Bronze Wayne Spadaro

& Scott Lindsey

M55-59 Gold Brad Johnsen

& Steve Garcia

M55-59 Silver Bill Eller

& Rod Dueck

M55-59 Bronze Stan Hermie

& Wayne Barry

M55-59 Dave Baker

& Gary McGinnis 

M60-64 Gold Stefan Lemire

& Walt Ashby

M60-64 Silver Steve Rothenberg

& Bob Gallihugh

M60-64 Bronze Jim Grappo

& Nate Aiwohi

M60-64 Jim Roberts

& John Rynbrant

M65-69 Gold Steve Zalai

& George Baksa

M65-69 Silver Tim Gleason

& Carson Spencer

M65-69 Bronze Ken Russell

& John Summers

M65-69 John Heid

& David Wargacki 

M65-69 Bill Stone

& Frank Shenefelt

Men's Doubles



M70-74 Gold Paul Hoggatt

& Richard Northup

M70-74 Silver Rob Roy

& Jim Duranceau

M70-74 Bronze Bill Smith

& Ron Allevato

M75-79 Gold John Sproehnle

& Paul Alcantra

M75-79 Silver Fred Eggen

& Gene Fradella

M75-79 Bronze Dwain Olsen

& Don Rister

Div Medal

F50-54 Gold Kathy Duncan

F55-59 Gold Susan Buerkens

F60-64 Gold Sandy Bryant

F65-69 Gold Sue Liley

F75-79 Gold Beverly Foremaster

Div Medal

MX50-54 Gold Sanjoy Bhattacharya

& Susan Buerkens

MX50-54 Silver Bob Gallihugh

& Mary Lynn Larsen

MX50-54 Bronze Brad Johnsen

& Denise Allen

MX55-59 Gold Marillyn Eves

& Jim Grappo

MX55-59 Silver Dan Jmaeff

& Brenda Jmaeff

MX55-59 Bronze Rod Dueck

& Barbara Dueck

MX55-59 Laurie Eller

& Bill Eller

MX55-59 Rita Hermie

& Stan Hermie

MX60-64 Gold Linda Hoggatt

& Richard Northup

MX60-64 Silver Steve Rothenberg

& Grace Johnson

MX60-64 Bronze Bobbie Cooper

& Ken Schoonover

MX60-64 Wayne Spadaro

& Shellie Mattinson 

MX60-64 John Heid

& Pat Heid

MX60-64 Marianne Shenefelt

& Frank Shenefelt

Mixed Doubles

Women's Singles



MX60-64 Ron Latorre

& Eve Stuart

MX60-64 Nate Aiwohi

& Carol Weber 

MX65-69 Gold Mike Searle

& Sue Liley

MX65-69 Silver Paul Hoggatt

& Marlene Northup

MX65-69 Bronze Susanne Ellis

& John Summers

MX65-69 Bonnie Hankins

& Bill Stone

MX65-69 Carson Spencer

& Elisabeth Zalai 

MX70-74 Gold John Sproehnle

& Jean Sproehnle

MX75-79 Gold Ken Russell

& Terry Urrutia

MX75-79 Silver Dwain Olsen

& Beverly Foremaster

MX75-79 Bronze Fred Eggen

& Arlene Hart

MX75-79 Luigia “Gigi” Sartor

& Don Rister 

2010 Pickleball

Div Medal

55-59 Gold Barb Campbell 

60-64 Gold Gail Penacho

60-64 Silver Sandy Stephens

60-64 Bronze Ginger Miller

65-69 Gold Pat Carroll

Div

50-54 Gold Mary Lynn Larson

&  Denise Allen

55-59 Gold Pam Gossett

& Cathy Powel

55-59 Silver Shellie Mattinson

& Sandy Bryant

55-59 Bronze Susie Tornes

& Cheri Swinehart

60-64 Gold Pat Carroll

& Gail Penacho

60-64 Silver Ginger Miller

& Carol Weber

60-64 Bronze Audrey Phillips

& Sandy Stephens

Women's Singles

Women’s Doubles



70-74 Gold Patt Kinner

& Peg Duranceau

70-74 Silver Anne Rosa

& Sharon Sacco

75-79 Gold Gigi Sartor

& Beverly Foremaster

Div

50-54 Gold Brad Johnsen

60-64 Gold Stefan Lemire

60-64 Silver Mike Anderson

60-64 Bronze Lonnie Harwood

65-69 Gold Don Odle

          

75-79 Gold Fred Eggen

Div Medal

50-54 Gold Stefan Lemire

& Sanjoy Bhattacharya

50-54 Silver Brad Johnsen

& Tom Rankin

55-59 Gold Tom Doody

& Spike Christensen

55-59 Silver Clyde Stettler

& Stan Hermie

60-64 Gold Bob Klarich

& Steve Hafen

60-64 Silver Don Odle

& Scott Campbell

60-64 Bronze Wayne Spadaro

& Jim Grappo

65-69 Gold Dennis Dacey

& Jack Cavanaugh

65-69 Silver Steve Zalai

& Jim De Tomaso

65-69 Bronze Tom Hyldahl

& Jim Sacco

70-74 Gold Nate Aiwohi

& Frank Feltner

70-74 Silver Rob Roy

& Jim Duranceau   

70-74 Bronze Jim Eggenberger

& Ken Russell

75-79 Gold Fred Eggen

& Gene Fradella

Men’s Singles

Men’s Doubles



Div Medal

50-54 Gold Denise Allen

& Brad Johnsen

50-54 Silver Mary Lynn Larson

& Sanjoy Bhattacharya

55-59 Gold Cathy Powell

& Bob Klarich

55-59 Silver Sandy Stephens

& Stan Hermie

55-59 Bronze Char Schulte

& Jim Grappo

60-64 Gold Gail Penacho

& Dennis Dacey

60-64 Silver Pam Gossett

& Dave Gaines

60-64 Bronze Ginger Miller

& Steve Hafen

65-69 Gold Pat Carroll

& Carson Spencer

65-69 Silver Anne Rosa

& John Summers

70-74 Gold Sharon Sacco

& James Sacco

75-79 Gold Beverly Foremaster

& Fred Eggen

75-79 Silver Gigi Sartor

& Ken Russell

Mixed Doubles


